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COMMISSIONERS
MEETING

President- Alan L. Word
Vice President — Lewis D. Hilkert
Commissioner — Brian A. Davis

Clerk — Anne M. Retcher

01/31/2011
8:30-4:30 PM
HEARING ROOM

8:30

8:45

9:00

10:00

1:30

Agenda topics
Mail, Bills & Office Updates
Executive Session — Re: Compensation

Pre-Engagement Meeting

Madison Township Road Vacation Hearing

Four County Joint Solid Waste Meeting
Location: Williams County Commissioners’ Office

*Tentative Agenda*
~Subject to change without prior notice~
OFFICE IS CLOSED FOR LUNCH FROM
12:00 P.M.-1:00 P.M.

Clerk
Deb Nester, Auditor

Doug Zimmerman, State
Auditor, Deb Mack,
State Auditor

Defiance, Fulton,
Paulding & Williams
County Commissioners




